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Andrew B. Turner

Subject: FW: Activity in Case 2:18-cv-00134-RWS Omni MedSci, Inc. v. Apple Inc. Set/Reset 

Deadlines

From: txedCM@txed.uscourts.gov <txedCM@txed.uscourts.gov>  

Sent: Friday, July 12, 2019 3:09 PM 

To: txedcmcc@txed.uscourts.gov 

Subject: Activity in Case 2:18-cv-00134-RWS Omni MedSci, Inc. v. Apple Inc. Set/Reset Deadlines 

 

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e-mail 

because the mail box is unattended.  

***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and 

parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if 

receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, 

download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the 

free copy and 30 page limit do not apply. 

U.S. District Court 

Eastern District of TEXAS [LIVE] 

Notice of Electronic Filing  

 

The following transaction was entered on 7/12/2019 at 2:08 PM CDT and filed on 7/12/2019  

Case Name:  Omni MedSci, Inc. v. Apple Inc. 

Case Number: 2:18-cv-00134-RWS 

Filer:  

Document Number: No document attached  

Docket Text:  

Jury Selection set for 2/18/2020 09:00 AM in (Marshall) before District Judge Robert W. 
Schroeder III., Jury Trial set for 2/18/2020 09:00 AM in (Marshall) before District Judge Robert 
W. Schroeder III., Pretrial Conference set for 2/4/2020 10:00 AM in (Texarkana) before District 
Judge Robert W. Schroeder III. (ch, )  

 

2:18-cv-00134-RWS Notice has been electronically mailed to:  

 

Alan Joseph Gocha     agocha@brookskushman.com  

 

Andrea Leigh Fair     andrea@wsfirm.com, ak@wsfirm.com, hmarlowe@wsfirm.com, wbc@wsfirm.com  

 

Bobby Lamb     wrlamb@gillamsmithlaw.com, 7882699420@filings.docketbird.com, diana@gillamsmithlaw.com, 

ecfnotices.gsl@gmail.com, wendy@gillamsmithlaw.com  

 

Brooke S. Zarouri     bzarouri@sidley.com, brooke-zarouri-9250@ecf.pacerpro.com, laefilingnotice@sidley.com, 

ngregg@sidley.com  
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Ching-Lee Fukuda     clfukuda@sidley.com, ching-lee-fukuda-9417@ecf.pacerpro.com, nyefiling@sidley.com  

 

Christopher C Smith     csmith@brookskushman.com, lsavage@brookskushman.com  

 

Claire Abernathy Henry     claire@wsfirm.com, ak@wsfirm.com, hmarlowe@wsfirm.com, wbc@wsfirm.com  

 

David Folsom     dfolsom@jw.com, smontgomery@jw.com  

 

David T Pritikin     dpritikin@sidley.com, david-pritikin-3758@ecf.pacerpro.com, dcefilingnotice@sidley.com, 

efilingnotice@sidley.com  

 

Hamilton Cooper Simpson     hsimpson@sidley.com  

 

Irene I Yang     irene.yang@sidley.com, ddelauter@sidley.com, irene-yang-3541@ecf.pacerpro.com, 

sfdocket@sidley.com  

 

Jeffrey P Kushan     jkushan@sidley.com, dcefilingnotice@sidley.com, efilingnotice@sidley.com, jeffrey-kushan-

0397@ecf.pacerpro.com  

 

John M Halan     jhalan@brookskushman.com, john-halan-2800@ecf.pacerpro.com, lsavage@brookskushman.com  

 

John S Le Roy     jleroy@brookskushman.com, lsavage@brookskushman.com  

 

Kathi A Cover     kcover@sidley.com  

 

Kelley Anne Conaty     kconaty@sidley.com, kelley-conaty-1876@ecf.pacerpro.com, txefilingnotice@sidley.com  

 

Melissa Richards Smith     melissa@gillamsmithlaw.com, 4293145420@filings.docketbird.com, 

7882699420@filings.docketbird.com, diana@gillamsmithlaw.com, ecfnotices.gsl@gmail.com, 

gsldocket@gillamsmithlaw.com, nicole@gillamsmithlaw.com, Tom@gillamsmithlaw.com, wendy@gillamsmithlaw.com, 

wrlamb@gillamsmithlaw.com  

 

Robert C J Tuttle     rtuttle@brookskushman.com, lsavage@brookskushman.com, robert-tuttle-9301@ecf.pacerpro.com  

 

Sharon Lee     sharon.lee@sidley.com, dcefilingnotice@sidley.com, sharon-lee-9992@ecf.pacerpro.com  

 

Thomas A Broughan , III     tbroughan@sidley.com  

 

Thomas A Lewry     tlewry@brookskushman.com, ecf-2e7cf6f5604c@ecf.pacerpro.com, lsavage@brookskushman.com  

 

Thomas John Ward , Jr     jw@wsfirm.com, ak@wsfirm.com, hmarlowe@wsfirm.com, wbc@wsfirm.com  

 

2:18-cv-00134-RWS Notice will not be electronically mailed to:  
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